
This pistol had an internal striker and a trigger safety. The front
of the grip was just long enough for all fingers of the shooting hand.

Warranty: Limited Life

Black
18.5 oz.
6.38 in.
4.63 in.
3.25 in.
5.25 in.

7 rds.
Polymer
2.75 in.
0.97 in.
2.05 in.
3.38 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Mag. Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$366S&W SW9M, 9mm


