## S&W SW9M, 9mm

## Retail Price...\$366

CAUTION Capesia	of forms	• ·		
77	SPECIFICATIO	<b>D</b> MS	Warrant	y: Limited Life
	Metal Finish	Black	Mag. Capacity	7 rds.
	Weight (empty)	18.5 oz.	Grip Material	Polymer
	Overall Length	6.38 in.	Length	2.75 in.
	Overall Height	4.63 in.	Width	0.97 in.
	Barrel Length	3.25 in.	Depth	2.05 in.
	Sight Radius	5.25 in.	Trigger Reach	3.38 in.

This pistol had an internal striker and a trigger safety. The front of the grip was just long enough for all fingers of the shooting hand.